
DESCRIPTION OLD ItemNo OLD UPC NEW ItemNo NEW UPC

Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult 11+ Chicken 7 lb 527-14630 052742146300 527-07185 052742071855
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult Lamb Meal & Brown Rice 33 lb 527-20360 052742203607 527-07186 052742071862
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult LargeBreed Lamb Meal 33 lb 527-20380 052742203805 527-07187 052742071879
Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult 11+ Indoor Chicken 7 lb 527-25300 052742253008 527-07188 052742071886
Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult 7+ Indoor Chicken 3.5 lb 527-64460 052742644608 527-07207 052742072074
Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult Light Chicken 4 lb 527-67110 052742671109 527-07208 052742072081
Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult 7+ Chicken 4 lb 527-71040 052742710402 527-07209 052742072098
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult SmallBites Lamb Meal 15.5 lb 527-85570 052742855707 527-07210 052742072104
Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult 7+ Indoor Chicken 15.5 lb 527-88740 052742887401 527-07211 052742072111
Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult Light Chicken 16 lb 527-00644 052742006444 527-07214 052742072142
Hill's Science Diet Cat Adult 7+ Chicken 16 lb 527-00645 052742006451 527-07215 052742072159
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult Light Chicken Meal 30 lb 527-02219 052742022192 527-07216 052742072166
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult Light LargeBreed Chk Meal 30lb 527-02221 052742022215 527-07217 052742072173
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult 7+ Chicken Meal 33 lb 527-20420 052742204208 527-07356 052742073569
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult 6+ LargeBreed Chk Meal 33 lb 527-20440 052742204406 527-07365 052742073651
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult 7+ SmallBites Chk Meal 5 lb 527-81590 052742815909 527-07366 052742073668
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult SmallBites Chicken 5 lb 527-81830 052742818306 527-07382 052742073828
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult 7+ Sm&Mini Chk Meal 4.5 lb 527-90980 052742909806 527-07385 052742073859
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult 7+ Sm&Mini Chk Meal 15.5 lb 527-90990 052742909905 527-07377 052742073774
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult SmallBites Chicken 35 lb 527-01598 052742015989 527-07381 052742073811
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult Chicken 35 lb 527-01601 052742016016 527-07386 052742073866
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult LargeBreed Chicken 35 lb 527-01605 052742016054 527-07373 052742073736
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult Chicken 15 lb 527-02041 052742020419 527-07379 052742073798
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult SmallBites Chicken 15 lb 527-02048 052742020488 527-07380 052742073804
Hill's Science Diet Dog Adult 7+ SmallBites Chk Meal 15 lb 527-02042 052742020426 527-07376 052742073767

Hill's Science Diet Transitioning SKUs
New pricing will be in effect January 1, 2025



 

formulated for long,
healthier lives*

*versus all lifestage foods



 

Hill’s Science Diet 
SKU Transition user-friendly 
handout to help you update 

your POS system

when to recommend  
Science Diet ActivBiome+ products

All Hill’s Science Diet Lifestage foods have undergone feeding tests and completed a feeding trial using the AAFCO protocols.

MULTI
BENEFIT

Benefits

Ingredients

Digestive Care/Stool

Prebiotic Fiber Blend
Pecan Shells, Flaxseed, Beet Pulp,  

Citrus Pulp, Pressed Cranberry

Digestion, Immune System, 
Organ Health

Prebiotic  
Fiber Blend
FOS, Oat Bran

Puppy, Kitten, Perfect Digestion

Antioxidants
Vitamin E + C

Dog: Adult 1-6, Adult 7+, Light,           
Large Breed, Small & Mini 

Cat: Adult 1-6, Adult 7+, Adult 11+, Indoor

Science Diet Recipes
Lifestage Dry Foods



Hill’s Science Diet Adult Small Bites Lamb Meal 
& Brown Rice Recipe Dog Food, 15.5lbs

8557 608929
065-

85570
065-
07210

52785570 52707210 52742072104

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Lamb Meal & Brown 
Rice Recipe Dog Food, 33lbs

2036 609021
065-

20360
065-
07186

52720360 52707186 52742071862

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Large Breed Lamb Meal 
& Brown Rice Recipe Dog Food, 33lbs

2038 609022
065-

20380
065-
07187

52720380 52707187 52742071879

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Small Bites Chicken & 
Barley Recipe Dog Food, 5lbs

8183 609041
065-
81830

065-
07382

52781830 52707382 52742073828

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Small Bites Chicken & 
Barley Recipe Dog Food, 15lbs

603798 609050
065-

02048
065-

07380
52702048 52707380 52742073804

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Small Bites Chicken & 
Barley Recipe Dry Dog Food, 35lbs

10998 609040
065-
01598

065-
07381

52701598 52707381 52742073811

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Chicken & Barley Recipe 
Dog Food, 15lbs

603796 609047
065-

02041
065-

07379
52702041 52707379 52742073798

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Chicken & Barley Recipe 
Dog Food, 35lbs

11000 609042
065-
01601

065-
07386

52701601 52707386 52742073866

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Large Breed Chicken & 
Barley Recipe Dog Food, 35lbs

11003 609045
065-

01605
065-

07373
52701605 52707373 52742073736

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Salmon & Brown Rice 
Recipe Dog Food, 4.5lbs

608503 609214
065-

06860
065-

07625
52706860 52707625 52742076256

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Salmon & Brown Rice 
Recipe Dog Food, 33lbs

608505 609218
065-

06862
065-
07621

52706862 52707621 52742076218

©2025 Hill’s Pet Nutrition Canada, Inc. 

PRODUCT NAME
Current 

Hill’s 
Code

New 
Hill’s 
Code

Old 
Pet 

Science 
Code

New 
Pet 

Science 
Code

Old 
Pan 

Pacific 
Code

New 
Pan Pacific 

Code
New UPC Code

CANINE

SEGMENT: EVERYDAY
LIFESTAGE: ADULT



Hill’s Science Diet Adult 6+ Large Breed Chicken 
Meal, Barley & Rice Recipe Dog Food, 33lbs

2044 609037
065-

20440
065-

07365
52720440 52707365 52742073651

Hill’s Science Diet Adult 7+ Small Bites Chicken 
Meal, Barley & Rice Recipe  Dog Food, 5lbs

8159 609038
065-
81590

065-
07366

52781590 52707366 52742073668

Hill’s Science Diet Adult 7+ Small Bites Chicken 
Meal, Barley & Rice Recipe Dog Food, 15lbs

603799 609052
065-

02042
065-

07376
52702042 52707376 52742073767

Hill’s Science Diet Adult 7+ Chicken Meal, Barley 
& Rice Recipe Dog Food, 33lbs

2042 609026
065-

20420
065-

07356
52720420 52707356 52742073569

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Light Chicken Meal & 
Barley Recipe Dog Food, 30lbs

603938 608935
065-
02219

065-
07216

52702219 52707216 52742072166

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Light Large Breed 
Chicken Meal & Barley Recipe Dog Food, 30lbs

603940 608936
065-
02221

065-
07217

52702221 52707217 52742072173
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SEGMENT: EVERYDAY

SEGMENT: EVERYDAY

SEGMENT: EVERYDAY

LIFESTAGE: ADULT 6+

LIFESTAGE: ADULT 7+

LIFESTAGE: ADULT LIGHT



Hill’s Science Diet Adult 7+ Small & Mini Chicken 
& Brown Rice Recipe Dog Food, 4.5lbs

9098 609048
065-

90980
065-

07385
52790980 52707385

Hill’s Science Diet Adult 7+ Small & Mini Chicken 
& Brown Rice Recipe Dog Food, 15.5lbs

9099 609049
065-

90990
065-

07377
52790990 52707377

Hill’s Science Diet Adult 11+ Small & Mini Chicken, 
Brown Rice & Barley Recipe Dog Food, 4.5lbs

2533 609207
065-

25330
065-

07632
52725330 52707632

Hill’s Science Diet Adult 11+ Small & Mini Chicken, 
Brown Rice & Barley Recipe Dog Food, 15.5lbs

2534 609211
065-

25340
065-

07630
52725340 52707630

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Small & Mini Lamb Meal & 
Brown Rice Recipe Dog Food, 4.5lbs

2896 609208
065-

28960
065-
07631

52728960 52707631

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Small & Mini Chicken & 
Brown Rice Recipe Dog Food, 4.5lbs

9096 609212
065-

90960
065-

07627
52790960 52707627

Hill’s Science Diet Adult Small & Mini Chicken & 
Brown Rice Recipe Dog Food, 15.5lbs

9097 609213
065-

90970
065-

07626
52790970 52707626 52742076263

©2025 Hill’s Pet Nutrition Canada, Inc. 
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SEGMENT: SMALL & MINI
LIFESTAGE: ADULT

SEGMENT: SMALL & MINI
LIFESTAGE: ADULT 7+

SEGMENT: SMALL & MINI
LIFESTAGE: ADULT 7+



Hill's Science Diet Adult Indoor Chicken Recipe 
Cat Food, 3.5lbs

5532 609222
065-

55320
065-
07615

52755320 52707615 52742076157

Hill's Science Diet Adult Indoor Chicken Recipe 
Cat Food, 7lbs

8879 609223
065-

88790
065-
07614

52788790 52707614 52742076140

Hill's Science Diet Adult Indoor Chicken Recipe 
Cat Food, 15.5lbs

8873 609221
065-

88730
065-
07616

52788730 52707616 52742076164

Hill's Science Diet Adult Chicken Recipe Cat 
Food, 4lbs

6797 609229
065-

67970
065-
07610

52767970 52707610

Hill's Science Diet Adult Chicken Recipe Cat 
Food, 7lbs

2045 609228
065-

20450
065-
07611

52720450 52707611

Hill's Science Diet Adult Chicken Recipe Cat 
Food, 16lbs

10405 609224
065-

00643
065-
07613

52700643 52707613 52742076133

Hill's Science Diet Adult Salmon & Brown Rice 
Recipe Cat Food, 3.5lbs

608506 609225
065-

06863
065-
07619

52706863 52707619 52742076195

Hill's Science Diet Adult Salmon & Brown Rice 
Recipe Cat Food, 15lbs

608508 609219
065-

06865
065-

07620
52706865 52707620 52742076201
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FELINE

SEGMENT: EVERYDAY
LIFESTAGE: ADULT



Hill's Science Diet Adult 7+ Indoor Chicken 
Recipe Cat Food, 3.5lbs

6446 608926
065-

64460
065-

07207
52764460 52707207 52742072074

Hill's Science Diet Adult 7+ Indoor Chicken 
Recipe Cat Food, 15.5lbs

8874 608930
065-

88740
065-
07211

52788740 52707211 52742072111

Hill's Science Diet Adult 7+ Chicken Recipe Cat 
Food, 4lbs

7104 608928
065-

71040
065-

07209
52771040 52707209 52742072098

Hill's Science Diet Adult 7+ Chicken Recipe Cat 
Food, 16lbs

10407 608934
065-

00645
065-
07215

52700645 52707215 52742072159

Hill's Science Diet Adult 11+ Chicken Recipe Cat 
Food, 7lbs

1463 609020
065-

14630
065-
07185

52714630 52707185 52742071855

Hill's Science Diet Adult 11+ Indoor Chicken 
Recipe Cat Food, 7lbs

2530 609023
065-

25300
065-
07188

52725300 52707188 52742071886

Hill's Science Diet Adult Light Chicken Recipe 
Cat Food, 4lbs

6711 608927
065-
67110

065-
07208

52767110 52707208 52742072081

Hill's Science Diet Adult Light Chicken Recipe 
Cat Food, 16lbs

10406 608933
065-

00644
065-
07214

52700644 52707214 52742072142

©2025 Hill’s Pet Nutrition Canada, Inc. 
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SEGMENT: EVERYDAY

SEGMENT: EVERYDAY

SEGMENT: EVERYDAY

LIFESTAGE: ADULT 7+

LIFESTAGE: ADULT 11+

LIFESTAGE: ADULT LIGHT



supporting the
gut microbiome

upgraded nutrition is here:
introducing ActivBiome+ Multi-Benefit

This formula upgrade is a special blend of prebiotic fibers and antioxidants that support 

a pet's digestion, immune system and organ health. ActivBiome+ Multi-Benefit can now 

be found in Science Diet adult and senior dry foods, making the best even better.

Immune System Support
ActivBiome+ Multi-Benefit has at least 6 times more Vitamin E 

than AAFCO minimum requirements. Our clinically proven 

antioxidant blend helps support the immune system’s response.

Promotes Digestive Well-Being
ActivBiome+ Multi-Benefit’s high quality ingredients offer 

great digestive benefits and promote a healthy stool.

Promotes Healthy Organ Function
ActivBiome+ Multi-Benefit’s prebiotic fibers support 

the production of antioxidants and energy sources which 

support vital organs.

NEW!

MULTI
BENEFIT
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